3 Mediaportal Monitoring on Online 3.00 341.66 1,024.98
4 Copyright: 10% 3.00 102.50 307.50

PO: 009163-00
Duration: 1 Mar 2021 to 31 May 2021

Subtotal 3,382.50
Invoice Discount Amount 0.00

TOTAL MYR EXCL. SST 3,382.50
6% SST 202.95

TOTAL MYR INCL. SST 3,585.45

MALAYSIA RINGGIT: THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE AND FORTY FIVE CENTS ONLY  

SST Amount Specification

SST CODE SST % SST BASE
SST 

AMOUNT

SST-06 6 3,382.50 202.95

Total 3,382.50 202.95
True

1) All cheques should be crossed and made payable to ISENTIA (M) SDN BHD. Our bank a/c number at HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad is 353-496912-101, Swift Code: